E3 V-Plow
866-713-8985866-713-8985
These V-Plows are the xtreme and mean business. Heavy duty
build with a 3 point mounting system, never worry about keeping
our v-plow centered on your belt.
A
PP
ROVED
APP ROVED
MSHA IC-379/01
MSHA IC-379/01
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• 3 point mounting system
• Long life Ev-r-WearTM urethane blade
• Heavy gauge steel construction
• All metal components powder coated
Protect your belt from
puncture and divert material
away from your tail pulley
NO CHATTER & NO CUTTING
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
18”	 E3VP18-4
24”	 E3VP24-4
30”	 E3VP30-4
36”	 E3VP36-4
42”	 E3VP42-4
48”	 E3VP48-4
54”	 E3VP54-4
60”	 E3VP60-4
72”	 E3VP72-4
18”	 E3VP18-6
24”	 E3VP24-6
30”	 E3VP30-6
36”	 E3VP36-6
42”	 E3VP42-6
48”	 E3VP48-6
54”	 E3VP54-6
60”	 E3VP60-6
72”	 E3VP72-6
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt
WidthWidth